Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.88
58.79
58.87
59.08
59.19
59.52

1:00.12
1:01.59
1:02.01
1:03.38
1:06.59
1:15.64
1:16.68
1:21.17
1:22.21
1:22.47
1:23.10
1:31.58
1:33.75

2:01.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.87
58.79

57.88
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
588
586
580
577
567
550
512
501
470
405
276
265
223
215
213
208
155
145
67

WA Pts
586
588
617

Round

Round
H
F
F

Date

22/10/23
22/10/23
04/11/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
15/10/22
02/12/22
03/12/21
17/10/21
17/09/21
03/11/20
30/06/19
28/04/19
08/09/18
15/06/18
22/04/18
23/09/18
13/11/17
25/06/17
12/06/16

Date
04/11/23
22/10/23
22/10/23

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

National Winter Championships 2022

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead Time Trial

Mid Sussex Marlins

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs

East Grinstead Summer Championships

Meet
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Sheffield
Crawley

East Grinstead
Triangle LC
HORSHAM
Crawley
Brighton

East Grinstead
Crawley
Bognor Regis
East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

Venue
Winchester
Crawley

Crawley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Mid Sussex
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Club Swam Under

Level

Level
2
2
2
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1:00.12
59.08
59.52
59.19

1:01.59

1:02.01

1:03.38

1:06.59

1:15.64

1:16.68

1:23.10

1:21.17

1:22.21

1:22.47

1:31.58

1:33.75

2:01.04

Copyright 2024

550
580
567
577
512
501
470
405
276

208
223
215

155
145
67

02/12/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
15/10/22
03/12/21
17/10/21
17/09/21
03/11/20
30/06/19
28/04/19
23/09/18
08/09/18
15/06/18
22/04/18
13/11/17
25/06/17
12/06/16

National Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead Time Trial

Mid Sussex Marlins

Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018

Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs

East Grinstead Summer Championships

Sheffield
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Crawley

East Grinstead
Triangle LC
HORSHAM
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Brighton

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
East Grinstead

East Grinstead

East Grins'd

East Grins'd

Mid Sussex
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd
East Grins'd

East Grins'd
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