Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Davis - (1321382) - Crawley SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
57.88	617	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
58.79	588	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
58.87	586	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
59.08	580	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
59.19	577	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
59.52	567	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:00.12	550	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	East Grins'd	2
1:01.59	512	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	East Grins'd	2
1:02.01	501	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:03.38	470	F	17/09/21	East Grinstead Time Trial	East Grinstead		4
1:06.59	405	F	03/11/20	Mid Sussex Marlins	Triangle LC		0
1:15.64	276	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Mid Sussex	3
1:16.68	265	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:21.17	223	F	08/09/18	Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:22.21	215	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:22.47	213	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:23.10	208	F	23/09/18	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
1:31.58	155	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:33.75	145	F	25/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
2:01.04	67	F	12/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
58.87	586	Н	04/11/23	SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023	Winchester		2
58.79	588	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
57.88 Copyright 202	617 24	F	22/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:00.12	550	Н	02/12/22	National Winter Championships 2022	Sheffield	East Grins'd	2
59.08	580	F	05/11/22	SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022	Winchester		2
59.52	567	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
59.19	577	F	15/10/22	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:01.59	512	Н	03/12/21	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	East Grins'd	2
1:02.01	501	F	17/10/21	Sussex County ASA Winter Competition	Crawley		2
1:03.38	470	F	17/09/21	East Grinstead Time Trial	East Grinstead		4
1:06.59	405	F	03/11/20	Mid Sussex Marlins	Triangle LC		0
1:15.64	276	F	30/06/19	Atlantis Swimming Club Summer Splash 2019	HORSHAM	Mid Sussex	3
1:16.68	265	F	28/04/19	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:23.10	208	F	23/09/18	Littlehampton S.C. County Qualifier Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	East Grins'd	3
1:21.17	223	F	08/09/18	Ken Deeley Open	Brighton	East Grins'd	3
1:22.21	215	F	15/06/18	East Grinstead 2018 Summer Swimming Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:22.47	213	F	22/04/18	East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet	Crawley	East Grins'd	3
1:31.58	155	F	13/11/17	East Grinstead Club Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
1:33.75	145	F	25/06/17	East Grinstead 2017 Summer Swimming Champs	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4
2:01.04	67	F	12/06/16	East Grinstead Summer Championships	East Grinstead	East Grins'd	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS